
 

 

RATE CARD 

 

FULL 
COLOUR 
ADVERTS 

RATE PER EDITION 

1 edition 3 editions 6 editions 12 editions 

Full Page (FPA) £350 £315 £280 £245 

Half Page (HPA) £200 £180 £160 £140 

Quarter Page 
(QPA) 

£120 £108 £96 £84 

 

SIZES 

Full Page Advert (FPA) = 285mm (wide) x 350mm (deep) 

Half Page Advert (HPA) = 285mm x 175mm 

Quarter Page Advert (QPA) = 143mm x 175mm 

 

DIGITAL DISCOUNTS 

10% discount on above prices for current digital/web advertisers 

 

NB. 

For alternative arrangements or if you have any questions, please email 

nantwichlife@thenantwichnews.co.uk 

mailto:nantwichlife@thenantwichnews.co.uk

